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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 4,5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sunbelt - 221 4 187.600 44.525 48.000 47.725 47.350
21 1 3

434 Amanda Itzkowitz 9.150 9.775 9.4259.500
431 Nicole Wright 9.075 9.750 9.525
422 Elizabeth Gazzam 8.800 9.475 9.500
429 Tea Kampine 8.800 9.500
428 Callie Mae Frank 8.700
430 Lauren Aswad 9.550 9.475
426 Whittaker Smith 9.450
423 Mia Donato 9.4509.650
425 Kaytlin Deras 9.4509.600

2 U.S. Gold - 205 4 185.425 42.100 47.750 48.150 47.425
14 2 2

472 Alyssa Vandergriff 8.700 9.350 9.4759.600
478 Ayden Peters 8.650 9.400 9.475
479 Kaylee Kosi 8.450 9.750 9.4509.525
474 Alyssa Langston 8.200 9.600 9.5759.700
475 Tatum Yuen 8.100 9.650 9.4509.625
476 Abigail Fikar 9.700

3 Texas Dreams - 236 4 184.975 42.450 46.850 48.350 47.325
33 3 1

449 Juliet Tourangeau 8.900 9.425
435 Grace Flint 8.550 9.425 9.675
442 Karoline Paclibare 8.500 9.4509.725
452 Rhu Manderfeld 8.300
447 Caroline Leach 8.200 9.4509.550
448 Isabel Chitwood 9.650
450 Zanna Brewer 9.325
437 Madison Oglesby 9.250 9.4009.800
439 Lulu Ehinger 9.200
438 Sydney Cannon 9.6009.600

4 Trevino's - 223 4 178.075 42.725 44.625 45.425 45.300
42 4 4

464 Emma VanCleve 9.075 9.225 9.3509.325
463 Avery Crozier 8.850 8.500 9.1008.825
468 Megan Nguyen 8.550 9.000 9.1759.075
466 Lynzie Chavez 8.200
471 Hayden Washington 8.050 8.800 9.250
469 Cailey Hodges 9.100
467 J.J. (Jordan) Nguyen 8.7258.950
470 Cassidy Miller 8.950
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5 Achievers - 250 4 172.150 40.600 43.125 44.850 43.575
55 5 6

402 Liliana Hernandez 9.175 9.050 9.2009.375
403 Sydney Kudlac 8.775 7.750 8.7008.850
407 Ellyn Huff 7.600 8.725 8.1758.800
401 Audra Nivens 7.550 9.050 8.6008.925
405 Erika Gustafson 7.500 8.550 8.9008.900

6 Win Kids - 203 4 169.975 39.400 42.625 45.350 42.600
66 6 5

480 Maddie Saunders 8.000 9.300 9.450
485 Rileigh Schutzmann 8.000 8.7009.075
483 Victoria Finklea 7.900 8.500 8.4008.975
484 Ashlyn Robbins 7.850 8.500
481 Kaley Janusek 7.650 9.075 8.400
482 Scout Lee 8.350 8.6008.850
486 Krista Vasconcellos 7.400 9.000
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